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Current Students
2025
2025 Valerie Tan vt64@duke.edu Major in Biomedical Engineering Korean Duke Chronicle, Research
2025 David Goh david.goh@duke.edu Math and Computer Science First Generation Investors/Any church or Christian group
2025 Lauren Tse lyt4@duke.edu Economics and Public Policy Scale & Coin, Acapella, Duke Impact Investment Group
2025 Faith Chong faith.chong@duke.edu Economics and Philosophy Business Oriented Women, International Association, any philosophy stuff
2025 Sara Goh

sara.goh@duke.edu
Environmental Science & Policy 
(BS)

Psychology
SSA, Environmental Alliance, Dance Expressions

2025 Aditya Raj
aditya.raj@duke.edu Risk, Data, & Financial Engineering

Student Organization Finance Committee, Investment Club, Impact Investing Club, 
Consulting Club

2026
2026 Matthew Koh mjk76@duke.edu Economics Energy Scale and Coin, Duke Blockchain Lab, Club Water Polo
2026 Akshat Jain akshat.jain@duke.edu Economics and Computer Science Scale and Coin, Duke Investment Club, Duke International Relations Association
2027
2027 Shaun Loh shaun.loh@duke.edu Economics and Political Science Scale and Coin, Duke Impact Investing Group, Duke Investment Club ITP, SSA, 

Scholars of Finance, Technify
2027 Victoria Wee victoria.wee@duke.edu Economics and Linguistics Scale and Coin, Campus Enterprises, Durham SOUP, Business Oriented Women, 

SSA
2027 Song Yee Ho songyee.ho@duke.edu Economics and Public Policy Duke Consulting Club, Christian groups, SSA, Political Science Research
2027 Clarence Soh clarenceteakang.soh@duke.edu Mechanical Engineering Earth & Climate 

Sciences
Club Taekwondo, SSA, Drone Racing, Duke Hyperloop, Bass Connections: Chiller 
Plant Aquifer Thermal Energy Storage Assessment

Global Energy

2027 Charlotte Yew charlotte.yewhuixin@duke.edu Public Policy and Sociology Nasher MUSE Student Board, The Archive Literary Magazine, Pureun Competitive 
Dance Team, Duke Singapore Students Association

Alumni
2013

2013 Xuan Hong Lim limxuanhong@gmail.com
Env Sci and Policy, Biology 
(Ecology) SSA, Duke Badminton, Resident Assistant (RA), Research Assistant Evolution and Humankind

Duke in Costa Rica (Tropical Biology); Duke 
Marine Lab (Summer), Duke Marine Lab 
(Spring), Socio-ecological conservation in Baja 
California

global study abroad, marine lab courses, maximizing food points, RA, how to get 
to Duke-UNC game without lining up,

2013 Keng Low me@keng.me Comp Sci
2014

2014 Ainan Liu ainan1989@gmail.com Polisci, French PPE SSA, Duke East Asia Nexus, Club Golf Visions of Freedom Duke in France (Sciences Po), Duke in Montreal

strategy for course selection, prepping for GREs, summer moving and storage 
(ooh, that's a biggie),  tips for eating well without breaking the bank, what to do 
during break, picking up golf at Duke

2014 Yi Hong Poo pooyihong@gmail.com Econs, Compsci Water Polo, SSA, Volunteering Duke in New York: Financial Markets, HIF (Japanese)how to cope with working life. how to cope with/in Singapore. working on campus.
2015

2015 Kenny Ng inotfattt@gmail.com Biomedical engineering, econs

2015 Aditi Sabhlok adzs14@gmail.com Psychology Biology
Duke Badminton, Fusion (SLG), Volunteer (Elementary School Teaching), 
Psychology/Neurobiology Research

Research on-campus and post-grad research opportunities, grad school 
application process (prep, CVs, personal statements), getting an interim job 
between undergrad and post-grad (and association issues/considerations -- i.e. 
VISA STUFF). Mental health/well-being in school/life; Bio/Psych course recs, 
baking tips!

2016 CompSci
2016 Chia Wei Jie schiaweijie@gmail.com Econ, Poli Sci, Russian Debate, Krav Maga, Volunteering Visions of Freedom Duke in Russia (St. Petersburg) Room picking strategies + public service warrior, cooking
2016 Clement Lee clementlee92@gmail.com Economics Freewater Productions Visions of Freedom LSE Summer School Good computer games
2016 Teh Yi Ying teh.yiying@gmail.com Envt Science & Policy, Pubpol Art History - Pathways Scholars, Duke Voices for Interfaith Action (VIA), Swing, Duke AIV, 

HUGE DURHAM FAN
Ethics SIT Study Abroad (Climate Change)(semester)/ 

MICA Contemporary Art at Venice Biennale 
(Summer)

Self-care, spirituality & faith, Sabbath, plugging into Durham , utilizing graduate 
resources, difference between religion dept and Divinity school

2016 Tze Kang Ng tzekang52@gmail.com ECE CS Varsity swimming, Brownstone SLG, ECE TA, Pratt Fellows - -
2016 Yu Zhou Lee lee.yuzhou@gmail.com CS HackDuke, FarmShots, Hoof n Horn
2016 Grace Lim gracecarg11@gmail.com Biology Research, Duke Symphony Orchestra, American Society for Microbio Genomes in our Lives Duke in Berlin (Summer)
2017
2017 Gerald Tan tanrenhao93@gmail.com Econ Math, Finance Economic research, Debate, Economic Student Union (ESU) - Photography, masters app? easy classes, member of TI 2013 winning team
2017 Jiakun Xu xujiakun@gmail.com Econ, Global Health Procrastination is 

right
Culture and the Mind (?) Duke Semester in India, Duke in London 

(Finance, summer)
Take classes you really enjoy, stay motivated by planning your holidays, hang out 
with old seniors back in Singapore

2017 Kai Yu Lee kaiyulee92@gmail.com ECE, Econ (with Honours Thesis) Duke Water Polo, Duke Smarthome, Duke Campus Farm, Duke PAWS Duke in Berlin (Summer), Duke Marine Lab (Fall 
Semester) 

Food/Drinks in Durham, Enjoying Durham, The Subtle Art of Not Giving a Fuck, 
WWOOF-ing

2017 Kimberline Chew Kimy0_0@yahoo.com Biology CS - A bunch of premed clubs, Alpha Delta Pi, dance - Molecular Genetics and Microbiology summer 
research (MGM SURE), Dean's summer 
research (DSRP), Global medical brigades 
summer internship, Bass Connections (research 
in Bangladesh) (lol can you tell that I'm premed 
yet?) 

Premed advice, but really just anything involving food, best places to eat at, how 
to steal food from people who can cook, just food. How to sleep in class too. But 
on a more serious note, visa information you need to know if you're thinking about 
going into medical school as an international student. 

2017 Manish Nair manishnair999@gmail.com BME & Global Health - - Duke Honor Council, GlobeMed, Brownstone, International Orientation, Intramural 
Soccer

- 2 months of research in Peru on an independent 
grant

-

2017 Sebastian Lin sebastianljs@gmail.com Math Stats
2017 Zachary Lim lim.zhaoting@gmail.com Economics Math Michelle Connolly's lab, Intramural Soccer Duke in NY, Duke in MIT, Duke in Boston How to present like an Ahbeng, member of TI 2013 winning team
2017 Ping Yao Goh gohpingyao@gmail.com Pratt (Graduate) - MEM How to be stealth, why you can Ace graduate school, where the free alcohol is on 

campus
2018
2018 Adithya Raghunathan raghunathan.adithya@duke.edu ECE, CS - - Visual Media Lab, Bostock, Debate - Duke in The Edge How to get 5 A+s in one semester, how to maintain 4.0 GPA, how to maintain a 

A+:A ratio of 3:1, how to become God
2018

Ayden Sng zs46@duke.edu

ICS - - Lambda Phi Epsilon, Duke Asian Music Ensemble, SSA, Duke East Asia Nexus, 
Multicultural Greek Council, Duke Asian American Theater, Duke Chinese Theater, 
Net Impact, Men's Rowing, Duke Chamber Players

- - Planning Asian cultural events at Duke, taking easy and fun classes (that's what 
ICS is about), Greek life

2018 CJ Lim chin.jie.lim@duke.edu ECE, Econ C, D, E♭, F, G, 
A♭, & B♭

- The Edge @ Bostock, Ponysoarers II Captain - Duke (Durham, North Carolina) 51, how to live in the library, how to start LAN shop in library, member of TI 2013 
winning team

2018 Edeline Loh el121@duke.edu Envt Science & Policy, Cultural 
Anthropology 

Duke Tour Guides, Environmental Alliance Duke Engage Turkey, OTS South Africa 

2018 Ian Tay yi.yan.tay@duke.edu ECE, CS PPE Assistant Chief Nerd of Nerd SLG, Captain of Nerdosaurus Dota Team NERD Focus - Professional Dota Player, 9k MMR, winner of The International 2013
2018 Jackie Xiao jackie.xiao@duke.edu ECE, Econ - - Consulting Club, Duke Economics Review, Started my own company - - How not to get cheated buying a car in Duke, member of TI 2013 winning team
2019
2019 Elizabeth Lim el137@duke.edu Economics Statistics, History - Duke International Association, FORM Magazine, Community Empowerment Fund, 

LUCAS, TAMID
- Duke in Chicago, LSE Summer School how to juggle school and raves, facebook profile pictures (upvote) 

2019 Joseph Tan yt83@duke.edu Psychology Education; PolSci - Duke Catholic Centre, Duke Chorale, Opera Workshop, IHOP (2016) Focus on your other classes 
(CORRECT)

- Tenting for Duke-UNC game, Music CCAs / Music department, LDR (AWW) 
(joseph you are so cute) 

2019 Maxine Ow so95@duke.edu Economics Psych - Business Oriented Women, Student Organization Finance Committee, Community 
Empowerment Fund, Penny Pilgram Women's Leadership Cohort 

- Duke in Geneva, Duke in New York, LSE 
Summer School

Food in Durham, Food in Singapore, Food in London, using full names instead of 
acronyms 

2019 Natasha Derezinski-Choo natasha.derezinski.choo@duke.edu Linguistics, Neuroscience French - Resident Assistant, Peer Advisor, Duke U Press Internship, Research Assistant in 
Bergelson Lab (P&N), Duke SWIRL (Students With Interracial Legacies)

KISS DE Togo How to insert yourself into SSA w/o being singaporean, dealing with yao (see 
above), tinder (for idealists, see below), eating + food

2019 Yao Shengjie yao.shengjie@duke.edu Economics B.S. & Psychology B.S. - I&E Resident Assistant, Duke Swing Performance Club What If? Duke in Silicon Valley & Duke in London - 
Finance

Academics, Advising in general, Credit Cards, Life, Coffee, Dealing with 
Freshmen

2019 Germaine Soo germaine.soo@duke.edu MBA Exchange student from NUS Fuqua's various MBA clubs Settling down as an exchange student, MBA, pharmacy, wechat resources
2019 Eric Tay erictay49@gmail.com Engineering Management NIL Consulting Case Studies, interviews w consulting firms, engineering management 

queries
2020
2020 Ailing Zhou az91@duke.edu English Poli Sci Ethics Moot Court, Brownstone, Bass Connections, MASTERY
2020 Alethea Toh alethea.toh@duke.edu CS Baldwin, Women in Technology, CS TA (to help Yao with his homework [HAHA]), 

Duke Catholic Center, Swim Coaching with Duke Hospital, SSA Mascot
Humanitarian Challenges Duke in Silicon Valley How to maintain perfect eyesight, Research with faculty, Running on Campus

2020 Daniel Boey danielboeyks@gmail.com Civil Engineering; Envt Science & 
Pol.

- - Duke AIV, Duke Engineers for Intl. Devt, Duke Aikido, qualified as an EMT (awww 
so cute dan) 

- Pratt in Costa Rica Push ups around the world, social media hoe, being A class in general 

2020 Geng Sng geng.sng@duke.edu CS & Philosophy - - HackDuke, Catalyst, Lambda Phi Epsilon - - CS, Philosophy, tech-related stuff, how to ignore all the unimportant shit
2020 Joyce Er joyce.er@duke.edu Pubpol, CS Poli Sci - Resident Assistant, SSA, Duke Chronicle, Duke University Union, CS TA, Polisci 

Research Assistant, Community Empowerment Fund, Student Disability Access 
Office, Alpha Phi Omega, Laboratory for Unconventional Conflict Analysis and 
Simulation, Nasher Muse, Arts Annex Advisory Board, Duke Quidditch (Joyce you 
siao ah)

- Service Opportunities in Leadership (under Hart 
Leadership Program), Duke in DC program

Getting paid to be a good student by being a student note-taker for SDAO (10/10 
would recommend), changing your major 192739814 times

2020 Junette Yu
2020 Natalie Bui tb224@duke.edu Undecided - - International Association, LangDorm, Duke Dhoom, Business Oriented Women, 

Ford Library Circulation Clerk
- Duke in Oxford How to organize books, choosing math classes (and helping with some basic 

math lol)
2020 Natalie Yu ny26@duke.edu Neuroscience Alpha Phi Omega, Chapel Choir, Chapel Scholars, Ultimate, Project MASTERY 

(tutoring refugee children) 
Visions of Freedom how to live completely independently of over-priced, not-as-tasty Duke food, how 

to make some tax-free $$ in your own time (advise me pls!! - Nat B)
2020 Neil Dhar nd98@duke.edu ECE Duke Robotics Club Duke in Oxford
2020 Phyllis Leong phyllis.leong@duke.edu International Comparative Studies - MMS Delta Sigma Pi, Duke Chinese Dance, Consulting Club, Business Oriented Women - DukeEngage (Zhuhai, China)
2020 Robyn Kwok jk355@duke.edu CS - AMI WXDU, Rock Climbing, Psi Upsilon, Catalyst, Compsci TA Visions of Freedom - applying for OPT, getting a car, CS recruiting lol
2020 Jasmine Tan jasmine.tan@duke.edu CS Math, Stats University Scholars Program; Baldwin Scholars; Duke Tech Scholars; Formerly: 

Community Empowerment Fund, Sanford Research Assistant, Nicholas School 
Office of Research Development, SustainableDuke

Duke in Berlin (Summer); OTS in South Africa 
(Summer); Study abroad semester in New 
Zealand (Spring); 2 Bass Connections projects 
(one in Ghana)

Duke merit scholarships (intl students CAN get bond-free scholarships!!); taking a 
personal leave of absence; starting entirely new majors/minors only in junior year; 
teaching a House Course; mental health issues lol; NOT to do P-Waves

2020 Poh Soon Kok (Alvin) soonkok.poh@duke.edu Duke Fuqua/MQM: BA

2021

2021 Joshua Chin joshua.chin@duke.edu Env Science & Policy Political Science Outing Club, Krav Maga, Duke Catholic Center Ethics, Law and Govt
how to go to a random toga party, how to gym x2 a day, how to appreciate wine, 
how to bodyguard, pool shark!

2021 Jingchao Zhou jingchao.zhou@duke.edu CompSci, Econ Scientists in Renaissance Europe
2021 Goh Khian Wei kg189@duke.edu ECE CS SSA, Fusion, APO, Chanticleer - Yearbook, Duke Chinese Dance Pratt in Costa Rica
2021 Yunhao Qing yq50@duke.edu CS AMS Scientists in Renaissance Europe
2021 Saloni Bulchandani sb501@duke.edu CS, Maths Duke Figure Skating Club, CHANCE Tutoring Duke in Silicon Valley
2021 Qi wen Wong qi.wen.wong@duke.edu Undecided MMS Duke Golf Team
2021 Scott Heng sdh45@duke.edu CS, Stats Cul Anth Duke Rugby, Duke Sabrosura, Catalyst DukeEngage(Guatemala)
2021 Jun Wei Foo junwei.foo@duke.edu Duke Fuqua/MQM: BA
2021 Cathy George cathy.george@duke.edu Duke MEM(Pratt School) Engineering Management
2022
2022 Eric Tay et102@duke.edu Stat, Math CS Pitchforks, Temptasians, Catalyst, SSA, Lambda Phi Epsilon, Mirecourt, Project Arts What If? 
2022 Simran Sokhi simran.sokhi@duke.edu Biomedical Engineering, Chemistry
2022 Shania Khoo shania.khoo@duke.edu Program II: Ethnic Studies ASA, AAA, AASWG, AASP, Admissions, BN Scholar American Experience
2022 Qintian Zhang qintian.zhang@duke.edu Stat (Data science concentration) neurosci, culanth CommuniTEA, LangDorm, Club Ultimate Frisbee, Swing Dance, Chamber 

Ensemble (improv), Project Change, Duke New Music Ensemble, SSA, CSA, ASA, 
Ethics DukeEngage (Togo) Bass Connection

2022 Eugene Wong eugene.wong@duke.edu Duke MEM (Pratt School) Engineering Management 
(Machine Learning)

I have worked and lived in Japan for the past 8.5 years. Feel free to contact me if 
you want to know about work experience there.

2023
2023 Yuting Ng yuting.ng@duke.edu Electrical Engineering (PhD)
2023 Lor Jun Heng jl850@duke.edu Physics/Math/CS - -
2023 James Leong zl181@duke.edu CS/Econ - -
2023 Zhang Han hz190@duke.edu Econ/CS
2023 Min Ju Lee mjl88@duke.edu CS/NeuroSci Taekwondo club, ASA, Ubuntu Religion and Public Science
2023 Justin Lim jl836@duke.edu Econ/Stats SSA, Fusion, Scale and Coin
2023 Yijia Liu yl485@duke.edu Math/CS
2024
2024 Chavez Cheong cc592@duke.edu Econ - DecSci SSA, Chorale, Speak of the Devil, TAMID, Math 202/212 Help Room Tutor, 

Community Empowerment Fund
- - Data+

2024 Claire Tan cat63@duke.edu Chem CS/bio SSA, Healthy Hands Initiative, ASEAN, Best Buddies, PhiDE, Neurocare - -
2024 Charlotte Lim cl534@duke.edu Public Policy, Philosophy - SSA, Duke Impact Investing Group, TAMID Group, Duke ASEAN, Alexander 

Hamilton Society
Visions of Freedom Duke in DC Bass Connections, anything related to flights (?), getting permission numbers

2024 Loo Si Min simin.loo@duke.edu Data Science (Masters)
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